
Deepak Sales Corporation 
Dealers : EVERYTHING IN ELECTRICAL
101,102, 1st Floor, Shreeji Complex, Opp. Union Bank of india,
Gandhi Road, Ahmedabad -380001 Tel: 22149279, 22155142, 
Email : dsalescorporation@gmail.com

WE ARE THE SOLE AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTORS IN AHMEDABAD
FOR HMI & ATEX CABLE GLANDS

HMI /  ATEX MAKE BRASS CABLE GLANDS
PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM  Dt. 01-04-2024

Note: For Selection Of Cable Glands Please refer our Glands selection Chart

BUSINESS TERMS
1. RATES are subject to change without Prior Notice.
2. This Price List CANCELS all our Previous Price list and Quotations.
3. Taxes Extra

SIZE OF CABLE
(FOR XLPE CABLE)

SIZE OF 
GLAND

SINGLE 
COMPRESSION 

TYPE

BRASS
 LONG

S.C. 
LONG

DOUBLE 
COMPRESSION 
FLAME PROOF 

TYPE

1.5 Sq.mm x 2 Core

1.5 Sq.mm x 4 Core

2.5 Sq.mm x 4 Core

4 Sq.mm x 4 Core

6 Sq.mm x 4 Core

10 Sq.mm x 4 Core

16 Sq.mm x 4 Core

25 Sq.mm x 4 Core

35 Sq.mm x 4 Core

50 Sq.mm x 3  Core½

70 Sq.mm x 3½ Core

95 Sq.mm x 3½ Core

120 Sq.mm x 3½ Core

150 Sq.mm x 3½ Core

185 Sq.mm x 3½ Core

240 Sq.mm x 3½Core

300 Sq.mm x 3½Core

400 Sq.mm x 3½Core

400 Sq.mm x 4 Core

10 mm(3/8")

12 mm(1/2")

16 mm(5/8")

19 mm(3/4")

19 mm(3/4")

22 mm(7/8")

25 mm(1")

25 mm(1")

28 mm(1.1/8")

28 mm(1.1/8")

32 mm(1.1/4")

35 mm(1.3/8")

38 mm(1.1/2")

45 mm(1.3/4")

50 mm(2")

57 mm(2.1/4")

63 mm(2.1/2")

63 mm(2.1/2")

70 mm(2.3/4")

75 mm(3")

41.50

49.50

49.50

55.50

55.50

72.50

85.00

85.00

129.50

129.50

147.00

191.00

240.00

288.00

368.00

471.00

556.00

556.00

664.00

750.00

65.00

76.00

76.00

95.00

128.00

128.00

66.50

78.50

78.50

98.00

135.00

135.00

175.00

193.00

214.00

239.00

239.00

304.00

340.00

340.00

433.00

433.00

559.00

667.00

775.00

1080.00

1238.00

1436.00

1979.00

1979.00

2244.00

2745.00

Authorised Dealer Authorised Distributors 

CABLE GLANDS

CABLE GLANDS

SINGLE COMPRESSION
TYPE CABLE GLAND

FLANGE TYPE
CABLE GLAND

DOUBLE
COMPRESSION 
FLAME PROOF 
CABLE GLAND

DOUBLE
COMPRESSION 

WEATHER PROOF 
CABLE GLAND

3D Lugs 

T
O
O
L



FLANGE 
TYPE 

DOUBLE COMPRESSION TYPE

WEATHER PROOF HMIW 
CIMFR Approved

FLAME PROOF-HMIF 
CIMFR Approved

SIZE SIZE SIZE 
PRICE 

EACH PC 
Rs. Ps.

PRICE 
EACH PC 

Rs. Ps.

PRICE 
EACH PC 

Rs. Ps.

5 

4

3

2

1

11

0

00

38

001

002

003

0033

004

005

135.50

156.50

171.50

217.50

271.50

323.00

387.00

437.00

475.00

599.00

685.00

760.00

903.00

1204.00

1558.00

HMI W01SS
HMI W01S
HMI W01
HMI W01A
HMI W02A
HMI W02
HMI W03
HMI W04
HMI W04A
HMI W05
HMI W05A
HMI W06A
HMI W06
HMI W07
HMI W08
HMI W09
HMI W010
HMI W010A
HMI W011S
HMI W011
HMI W012
HMI W013S
HMI W013
HMI W014
HMI W015
HMI W016

HMI F01SS
HMI F01S
HMI F01
HMI F01A
HMI F02A
HMI F02
HMI F03
HMI F04
HMI F04A
HMI F05
HMI F05A
HMI F06A
HMI F06
HMI F07
HMI F08
HMI F09
HMI F010
HMI F010A
HMI F011S
HMI F011
HMI F012
HMI F013S
HMI F013
HMI F014
HMI F015
HMI F016

234.00
257.00
291.00
316.00
394.00
376.00
399.00
522.00
594.00
632.00
691.00
952.00
907.00

1045.00
1310.00
1590.00
1706.00
1924.00
2502.00
2479.00
2969.00
3750.00
4066.00
4578.00
6644.00
7610.00

301.00
320.00
356.00
390.00
494.00
456.00
518.00
657.00
751.00
766.00
829.00

1168.00
1098.00
1227.00
1534.00
1766.00
1988.00
2247.00
2752.00
2725.00
3407.00
4038.00
4328.00
5079.00
6930.00
7931.00

Dealers : EVERYTHING IN ELECTRICAL
101,102, 1st Floor, Shreeji Complex, Opp. Union Bank of india,
Gandhi Road, Ahmedabad -380001 Tel: 22149279, 22155142, 
Email : dsalescorporation@gmail.com

WE ARE THE SOLE AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTORS IN AHMEDABAD
FOR HMI & ATEX CABLE GLANDS

HMI /  ATEX MAKE BRASS CABLE GLANDS
PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM Dt. 01-04-2024

CABLE GLANDS

Authorised Dealer Authorised Distributors 

SINGLE COMPRESSION
TYPE CABLE GLAND

FLANGE TYPE
CABLE GLAND

DOUBLE
COMPRESSION 
FLAME PROOF 
CABLE GLAND

DOUBLE
COMPRESSION 

WEATHER PROOF 
CABLE GLAND

Note: For Selection Of Cable Glands Please refer our Glands selection Chart

BUSINESS TERMS
1. RATES are subject to change without Prior Notice.
2. This Price List CANCELS all our Previous Price list and Quotations.

3D Lugs 

T
O
O
L

Deepak Sales Corporation 

CABLE GLANDS

3. Taxes Extra

BRASS D.C.NPT Gland 

1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT

312.00
364.00


